Moravsky bikemaraton 2012 - 25.08.2012 LeStina [CZE]
Official Result List

30km -11:19

rank # racer born team finish delay
1 1 Tou 891 RADEK OSLIZLO 1996 NOVATOP LAPIERRE 01:17:27  00:00:00
2 1 Star 843 JIRI POKORNY 1997 POLACH & SYN 01:18:52 00:01:25
3 2 Star 892 JAROSLAV VISEK 1997 CYKLOCLUB BENDL 01:19:00 00:01:33
4 3 Star 860 JIRI VALIGURA 1998 TJ UNICOV 01:21:12 00:03:45
5 1 Star 841 EVAPLANICKOVA 1997 BIKESPORT MOHELNICE 01:21:14 00:03:47
6 4 Star 878 DAVID LASTUVKA 1997 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 01:22:41 00:05:14
7 2 Tout MARTIN VRABLIK 1980 01:22:59 00:05:32
8 5 Star 806 ONDREJBITTNER 1997 SUMPERK 01:23:36  00:06:09
9 6 Star 804 VOJTECH BEDNARSKY 1997 CYKLOMORAVA 01:25:08 00:07:41
10 7 Star 819 ONDREJ JILEK 1999 SUMPERK 01:25:24 00:07:57
11 8 Star 803 TOMAS BARTA 1999 ZEKOF TEAM 01:26:00 00:08:33
12 9 Star 877 ARTUR KOVAL 1998 CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA 01:27:22 00:09:55
13 10 Star 889 JAN BEDES 1998 01:28:23 00:10:56
14 11 Star 846 JAKUB SMRCEK 1997 TROUBELICE 01:28:23 00:10:56
15 1  Peki801 ONDREJADAMEK 1994 OMEGA CZ-MORAVA 01:31:00 00:13:33
16 2 Star 885 ADRIANA KLIMKOVA 1997 OLOMOUC 01:33:32 00:16:05
17 1 Mlac884 DAVID KLIMEK 2000 OLOMOUC 01:34:35 00:17:08
18 3 Tou 886 TOMAS KLIMEK 1968 OLOMOUC 01:34:36 00:17:09
19 12 Star 810 JAKUB DOSTAL 1998 HRADECNA 01:36:04 00:18:37
20 1 Peki809 HELGA DAVIDKOVA 1962 OMEGA CZ-MORAVA 01:37:08 00:19:41
21 4 Tou 887 PETR POSPISIL 1973 OLOMOUC 01:37:52 00:20:25
22 2 Miac888 JONAS POSPISIL 2001 ONROAD RACING TEAM 01:37:52 00:20:25
23 5 Tou896 ZDENEK FABIAN 1966 VYSOKE MYTO 01:38:17  00:20:50
24 6 Tou832 MARTINA MERTOVA 1985 FRYDEK-MISTEK 01:41:29 00:24:02
25 3 Mlac874 MARTIN SEIDL 2001 BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE 01:41:32 00:24:05
26 7 Tou817 OLGAHYBLOVA 1968 DIMPEX KOSOV 01:42:48 00:25:21
27 1 Peki842 MARTINA POISELOVA 1974 SEMIX 1 01:42:56 00:25:29
28 3 Star 830 BARBORA MACKOVA 1999 VIKYROVICE 01:43:11 00:25:44
29 8 Tou 831 MIiLA MEDLIKOVA 1958 LKT 80 01:43:17 00:25:50
30 9 Touw900 MIROSLAV PODESVA 1968 MEDLOV 01:43:21 00:25:54
31 10 Tow 853 LUDEK SVEDA 1978 ZABREH NA MORAVE 01:43:32 00:26:05
32 11 Toui 847 MARTIN SOVADINA 1995 HOLESOV 01:44:41 00:27:14
33 1 Pfec903 VOJTECH HURAC 2002 MTB KOLAGO PETRVALD 01:44:56 00:27:29
34 2 Peki865 OLGA MIZEROVA 1982 01:45:21 00:27:54
35 4 Mlac882 FILIP DVOULETY 2000 KOLACIHAL 01:45:35 00:28:08
36 12 Tou 871 LUKAS JANE 1995 SUMPERK 01:46:43 00:29:16
37 5 Mlac805 VACLAV BEDNARSKY 2001 CYKLOMORAVA 01:47:06 00:29:39
38 1 Milac808 BARBORA BUBENICKOVA 2000 BIKE TEAM KOLA KANKOVSKY 01:48:32 00:31:05
39 13 Tow 875 LIBOR SEIDL 1971 MOHELNICE 01:48:49 00:31:22
40 3 Peki829 JANA LASOVA 1979 SEMIX 1 01:52:14 00:34:47
41 14 Touw 890 GABRIELA SENKYROVA 1986 01:53:12 00:35:45
42 4 Peki845 LADA SKALOVA 1978 BENESOVA CUKRARSKA VYROBNA- SVATY KOPEC 01:53:57 00:36:30
43 15 Touw 876 MILAN FRANK 1967 01:54:57 00:37:30
44 16 Tou 827 LUBOS KUSY 1959 OMEGA 01:55:42 00:38:15
45 17 Touw 828 ROBERT KUSY 1994 OMEGA 01:55:43 00:38:16
46 18 Toui 849 ZUZANA SINDLEROVA 1986 SULKO TURIST 01:55:49 00:38:22
47 6 Milac844 JIRI SADIL 2001 PARAPETY RS 01:55:50 00:38:23
48 19 Toui 869 EVA SADILOVA 1976 PARAPETY RS 01:55:53 00:38:26
15.05.2013 22:09:01 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 1/2



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
13
27
28
29
14
30

31
32
33

15

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
53

Miac 901
Toui 863
Toul 852
Toul 870
Toul 815
Toul 822
Tour 893
Toul 826
Star 823
Toul 807
Toul 838
Toul 857
Star 833
Toul 816
Pfec 835
Toul 834
Toul 868
Toul 812
Milac 895
Star 894
Star 861
Toul 862
Tour 820
Toul 898
Toul 811
Toul 836
Toul 824
Toul 856
Toui 881
Toul 872
Prec 840
Prec 859
Tou 813
Milac 837
Pek: 802
Prec 851
Tour 902
Toui 899
Tour 839
Pek: 814
Tour 850
Toul 879
Toul 883
Toul 867
Pfec 897
Mlac 873
Toul 855
Toul 825
Toul 818
Peki 854

ADAM ZOUZELKA
LADISLAV SIN

JANA STEPKOVA
TOMAS JILEK
LENKA HOTOVA
KRISTYNA KOLAJOVA
NATALIE ONDOVA
TOMAS KUCA
TOMAS KOSTECKY
PAVEL BITTNER

EVA NADVORNIKOVA
VERA URBANOVA
JAKUB MORAVEC
JIRI HYBL

JAN MORAVEC

JIRI MORAVEC

JIRI SPACEK

PAVEL GOTTWALD
DAVID WIEDERMANN
LUKAS WIEDERMANN
MAGDA ZAVRBSKA
LADISLAV ZAVRBSKY
MARTIN KASPAR
KAREL ZATOPEK
MILAN GALATIK
LUCIE MRAZKOVA
DOBROSLAV KRUTTA
MICHAEL TREBAL
LUKAS KOHOUT
ONDREJ DAVIDEK
DAVID PATEK

2001
1964
1977
1989
1973
1988
1994
1986
1997
1966
1988
1980
1999
1962
2002
1967
1954
1980
2001
1998
1999
1964
1976
1968
1980
1995
1960
1975
1995
1995
2002

KRISTYNA VACLAVIKOVA 2002

MIROSLAV HANULIK
ADELA NABELKOVA
HANA ADAMKOVA
LYDIE STEPANKOVA
ROMAN HANSMANN
TEREZA PAVELKOVA
TOMAS OWCZARZY
LENKA HEJHALOVA

KATERINA STEPANKOVA

MIKULAS URGE
RADOMIR DRLIK
IVANA HLADKA
TOMAS HAMPL

PAVLA HOTOVA

JAN TOMEK

NADA KRIZOVA

HANA CHLEBNICKOVA
DANA TOMASKOVA

1948
2001
1971
2003
1984
1990
1968
1973
1973
1968
1969
1969
2005
2001
1985
1984
1988
1963

POSTRELMOV

UJEZD U BRNA

ZABREH

CYKLO POLACH A SYN
VESELI NAD MORAVOU
BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE
OSTRAVA

SUMPERK

SUMPERK
CECHOVICE - VELKY TYNEC
SULKO TURIST

LETOHRAD

ZABREH

LETOHRAD

LETOHRAD

PARAPETY RS

TRI SNECI

HOLESOV
TROB

JA SI SAM
VEROVICE 250
TRI SNECI
HOLESOV
ZABREH

TRI SNECI
ZADNY

SOKOL HRABENOV
OKNOPLAST SUMPERK
LIBINA

CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE
OMEGA CZ-MORAVA
TOYOTA DOLAK MTB
OLOMOUC

OLOMOUC

SULKO TURIST

SEMIX 1

TOYOTA DOLAK MTB

AK URGE A CERNOHLAVEK

CYKLOMORAVA
BIKESPORT MOHELNICE
POSTRELMOV
SUMPERK

TUCAPY

LESNICE

OMEGA
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01:56:28
01:57:40
01:58:45
01:58:54
01:59:06
01:59:53
02:00:00
02:00:02
02:00:41
02:00:56
02:02:29
02:03:25
02:04:04
02:05:51
02:06:12
02:06:12
02:06:23
02:07:11
02:08:17
02:08:18
02:08:52
02:08:53
02:09:09
02:09:36
02:11:56
02:13:15
02:13:34
02:14:40
02:15:10
02:16:26
02:16:29
02:16:39
02:16:42
02:20:02
02:23:46
02:23:53
02:27:05
02:27:06
02:27:56
02:30:10
02:31:07
02:33:02
02:36:19
02:39:50
03:03:17
03:05:21
03:09:25
03:09:26
03:44:01
03:44:02

00:39:01
00:40:13
00:41:18
00:41:27
00:41:39
00:42:26
00:42:33
00:42:35
00:43:14
00:43:29
00:45:02
00:45:58
00:46:37
00:48:24
00:48:45
00:48:45
00:48:56
00:49:44
00:50:50
00:50:51
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:42
00:52:09
00:54:29
00:55:48
00:56:07
00:57:13
00:57:43
00:58:59
00:59:02
00:59:12
00:59:15
01:02:35
01:06:19
01:06:26
01:09:38
01:09:39
01:10:29
01:12:43
01:13:40
01:15:35
01:18:52
01:22:23
01:45:50
01:47:54
01:51:58
01:51:59
02:26:34
02:26:35
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